

PFLAG

PFLAG Collingswood

Tuesday, June 23 7—8:30 p.m. *Half Conference Center, Lower Level*

A panel of PFLAG Collingswood parents, led by chapter member Robin Stockton, will discuss PFLAG as a resource for families and the LGBTQ community.

Founded in 1972 with the simple act of a mother publicly supporting her gay son, PFLAG is the nation's largest family and ally organization. Uniting people who are lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and queer (LGBTQ) with families, friends, and allies, PFLAG is committed to advancing equality and full societal affirmation of LGBTQ people through its threefold mission of support, education, and advocacy.



Cherry Hill Public Library 1100 Kings Highway North Cherry Hill, NJ 08034

For more information, visit www.chplnj.org or call 856-903-1223.





PFLAG Collingswood

Tuesday, June 23 7—8:30 p.m. *Half Conference Center, Lower Level*

A panel of PFLAG Collingswood parents, led by chapter member Robin Stockton, will discuss PFLAG as a resource for families and the LGBTQ community.

Founded in 1972 with the simple act of a mother publicly supporting her gay son, PFLAG is the nation's largest family and ally organization. Uniting people who are lesbian, gay, bisexual, transgender, and queer (LGBTQ) with families, friends, and allies, PFLAG is committed to advancing equality and full societal affirmation of LGBTQ people through its threefold mission of support, education, and advocacy.



Cherry Hill Public Library 1100 Kings Highway North Cherry Hill, NJ 08034

For more information, visit www.chplnj.org or call 856-903-1223.